

## Materiale electrice

I.D.: 50503803

---

Data publicarii	08.10.20	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.694,07 RON - 1.694,07 RON

---

Descriere: CABLU MYM (H05VV-F) 3\* 2.50MMP ( METRU) ALB, PLYW, MULTIFILAR, 0.3/0.5 KV H05VV-F3X2.5/PLYW M 150 3.14 471.00 2 CABLU MYM (H05VV-F) 3\* 4.00MMP ( METRU) ALB, MULTIFILAR, 0.3/0.5 KV H05VV-F3X4 M 50 5.04 252.00 3 CABLU MYM (H05VV-F) 3\* 1.50MMP ( METRU) ALB, PLYW, MULTIFILAR, 0.3/0.5 KV H05VV-F3X1.5/PLYW M 50 1.89 94.50 4 DISJUNCTOR 1P+N C 10A 4.5KA 1MD IDPN A9N21546 A9N21546 buc 2 20.02 40.04 5 DISJUNCTOR 1P+N C 16A 4.5KA 1MD IDPN A9N21547 A9N21547 buc 4 20.02 80.08 6 DISJUNCTOR 1P+N C 25A 4.5KA 1MD IDPN A9N21549 A9N21549 buc 2 23.04 46.08 7 COFRET APARENT 8MD 1R IP40 , ALB, USA TRANSPARENTA, 200\*180\*100 GW40043 buc 1 30.36 30.36 8 CLEMA CAPAT/DERIVATIE 1P 1\* 6.0 MMP TRANSPARENT - 10P/BARA - 85GR, GW44662 buc 10 5.19 51.90 9 CLEMA CAPAT/DERIVATIE 1P 1\*10 MMP TRANSPARENT - 10P/BARA , 85GR, 45 GW44663 buc 10 8.58 85.80 10 BLOC 4 PRIZE + INTR 2P+E 16A 250V ALB PM 4 15153 N-02547/4 5944014015153 buc 12 34.63 415.56 11 CABLU MYM (H05VV-F) 5\* 4.00MMP (METRU) ALB, MULTIFILAR, 0.3/0.5 KV H05VV-F5X4 M 15 8.45 126.75 Valoare pachet RON fara TVA : 1694.07 Valoare TVA 19% : 321.87 Valoare pachet RON cu TVA : 2015.94

---